Electrostatic Condition Monitoring

Electrostatic Charge Generation/Sensing
Charge measurements employ a passive
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inductive technique

Tribological induced include:

« Tribocharging
« Surface Charge

« Debris Generation

« Triboemissions

(pC)

-180

-120

Cam Angle /°
- 8

=3
3

120

-0.2

50 100 150 200 250 300
Time / minutes

Earthed Shield

Moving Charge, Q
_

E Sensor Area, A
——ral

time
Signal Conditioning
.,

) IX
R S
+ ™ Electric (E-)Field Lines

Research and Development

» As atool electrostatic condition monitoring has
been successfully implement on various
tribometers and some initial work on
simulators, such as:

* Pin-on-disc
* Mini-traction machine

* Gear, valve-train and bearing rigs
* F100 jet engine test facility
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